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Introduction:

This document contains 4 CRs to Rel-5 on Work Item “E2EQoS” that have been agreed by TSG CN WG3, and are forwarded to TSG CN Plenary for approval.

	WG_tdoc
	Spec
	CR
	R
	Cat
	Title
	Rel
	C_Ver
	Work Item

	N3-040587
	29.207
	131
	2
	F
	COPS DEC message handling
	Rel-5
	5.8.0
	E2EQoS

	N3-040588
	29.207
	132
	2
	A
	COPS DEC message handling
	Rel-6
	6.0.0
	E2EQoS

	N3-040589
	29.207
	133
	2
	F
	COPS-PR "Request State" flag not set for authorization failure decision
	Rel-5
	5.8.0
	E2EQoS

	N3-040590
	29.207
	134
	2
	A
	COPS-PR "Request State" flag not set for authorization failure decision
	Rel-6
	6.0.0
	E2EQoS


